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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
City Manager

Assistant City Manager/Director Of
Public Works

Director Of Parks And Recreation

Director Of Community
Development

City Planner

City Engineer

Finance Director

Human Resources Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Associate Planner

Senior Accounting Specialist
Public Safety Supervisor
City Clerk

Public Works Superintendent
Code Enforcement Officer
Public Works Manager
Housing Project Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor

Executive Assistant To The City
Manager

Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer

Public Safety Coordinator
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Specialist
Faculties Technician

Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance Lead Worker

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Department
Administration

Administration

Parks And Recreation

Community Development

Community Development
Public Works

Finance

Human Resources
Community Development
Community Development
Finance

Public Safety

City Clerk

Public Services

Public Safety

Public Works

Community Development
Parks And Recreation

Administration

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Aquatics
Public Services

Community Development

Total Wages

$222,201
$155,948

$154,164
$142,531

$120,218
$119,979
$116,136
$109,635
$97,977
$91,560
$87,898
$87,539
$80,070
$79,887
$79,603
$78,291
$78,109
$75.812
$75.416

$74,307
$72,841
$70,128
$69,985
$69,641
$69,168
$67,865
$65,876
$64,689



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

58.
59.

Assistant Planner
Assistant To The City Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Accounting Specialist
Administrative Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Lead Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Human Resources Specialist
Maintenance Worker
Faculties Technician
Recreation Coordinator
Interim City Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Mayor Pro Tem

Council Member

Office Specialist

Council Member

Interim Director Of Parks And
Recreation

Mayor

Recreation Leader Il

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Community Development

City Clerk

Public Services
Finance

Parks And Recreation
Finance

Public Safety

Public Works

Public Services

Parks And Recreation
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Human Resources
Public Services
Public Services

Parks And Recreation
City Clerk

Public Services
Public Services

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
City Council

City Council
Administration

City Council

Parks And Recreation

City Council

Parks And Recreation

$64,660
$64,339
$63,638
$63,380
$63,250
$63,199
$62,988
$62,000
$59,888
$59,583
$58,187
$57,244
$56,420
$54,297
$52,986
$52,363
$51,637
$51,299
$50,050
$47,053
$46,395
$44,724
$37,936
$29,166
$26,942
$26,544
$20,330
$19,744
$19,675

$18,712
$17,790



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Administrative Public Works Intern

Administrative Public Works Intern

Parking Control Officer

Parking Control Officer
Assistant Pool Manager
Council Member

Community Service Officer
Weekend Maintenance Worker
Community Service Officer
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Weekend Maintenance Worker
Pre-School Teacher

Pre-School Teacher

Recreation Leader |

Life Guard/Swim Instructor
Community Service Officer

Life Guard/Swim Instructor

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Community Service Officer
Life Guard/Swim Instructor
Community Service Officer

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Community Service Officer
Recreation Leader |
Community Service Officer
Life Guard/Swim Instructor
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Public Works

Public Works

Public Safety

Public Safety
Aquatics

City Council

Public Safety

Public Services
Public Safety

Public Safety

Finance

Public Services

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Aquatics

Public Safety
Aquatics

Parks And Recreation

Public Safety
Aquatics
Public Safety

Parks And Recreation

Public Safety

Parks And Recreation
Public Safety
Aquatics

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$14,997
$14,305
$13,981
$13,804
$13,277
$13,223
$11,754
$11,579
$11,452
$11,407
$11,282
$11,149
$11,064
$10,767
$10,526
$10,410
$10,346
$10,210
$10,180

$9,996
$9,566
$9,457
$9,324

$9,214
$9,193
$8,951
$8,881
$8,843
$8,627



89.

90.

91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Aquatic Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader |
Aquatic Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il
Community Service Officer

Recreation Leader/Facility
Attendant

Recreation Leader |

Life Guard/Swim Instructor

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Rosemead

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Aquatics

Parks And Recreation
Aquatics

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Public Safety

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Aquatics

$8,402

$8,335

$8,208

$8,088
$7,875
$7,831
$7,727
$7,572
$7,550
$7,453

$7,252
$6,860



