	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Rosemead	Administration	\$222,201
2.	Assistant City Manager/Director Of Public Works		Rosemead	Administration	\$155,948
3.	Director Of Parks And Recreation		Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$154,164
4.	Director Of Community Development		Rosemead	Community Development	\$142,531
5.	City Planner		Rosemead	Community Development	\$120,218
6.	City Engineer		Rosemead	Public Works	\$119,979
7.	Finance Director		Rosemead	Finance	\$116,136
8.	Human Resources Manager		Rosemead	Human Resources	\$109,635
9.	Senior Management Analyst		Rosemead	Community Development	\$97,977
10.	Associate Planner		Rosemead	Community Development	\$91,560
11.	Senior Accounting Specialist		Rosemead	Finance	\$87,898
12.	Public Safety Supervisor		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$87,539
13.	City Clerk		Rosemead	City Clerk	\$80,070
14.	Public Works Superintendent		Rosemead	Public Services	\$79,887
15.	Code Enforcement Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$79,603
16.	Public Works Manager		Rosemead	Public Works	\$78,291
17.	Housing Project Coordinator		Rosemead	Community Development	\$78,109
18.	Recreation Supervisor		Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$75,812
19.	Executive Assistant To The City Manager		Rosemead	Administration	\$75,416
20.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$74,307
21.	Code Enforcement Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$72,841
22.	Public Safety Coordinator		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$70,128
23.	Maintenance Worker		Rosemead	Public Services	\$69,985
24.	Administrative Specialist		Rosemead	Public Services	\$69,641
25.	Faculties Technician		Rosemead	Public Services	\$69,168
26.	Recreation Supervisor		Rosemead	Aquatics	\$67,865
27.	Maintenance Lead Worker		Rosemead	Public Services	\$65,876
28.	Administrative Assistant		Rosemead	Community Development	\$64,689

29.	Assistant Planner	Rosemead	Community Development	\$64,660
30.	Assistant To The City Clerk	Rosemead	City Clerk	\$64,339
31.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$63,638
32.	Accounting Specialist	Rosemead	Finance	\$63,380
33.	Administrative Specialist	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$63,250
34.	Accounting Specialist	Rosemead	Finance	\$63,199
35.	Administrative Assistant	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$62,988
36.	Administrative Assistant	Rosemead	Public Works	\$62,000
37.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$59,888
38.	Recreation Supervisor	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$59,583
39.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$58,187
40.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$57,244
41.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$56,420
42.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$54,297
43.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$52,986
44.	Human Resources Specialist	Rosemead	Human Resources	\$52,363
45.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$51,637
46.	Faculties Technician	Rosemead	Public Services	\$51,299
47.	Recreation Coordinator	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$50,050
48.	Interim City Clerk	Rosemead	City Clerk	\$47,053
49.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$46,395
50.	Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$44,724
51.	Recreation Coordinator	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$37,936
52.	Recreation Coordinator	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$29,166
53.	Mayor Pro Tem	Rosemead	City Council	\$26,942
54.	Council Member	Rosemead	City Council	\$26,544
55.	Office Specialist	Rosemead	Administration	\$20,330
56.	Council Member	Rosemead	City Council	\$19,744
57.	Interim Director Of Parks And Recreation	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$19,675
58.	Mayor	Rosemead	City Council	\$18,712
59.	Recreation Leader II	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$17,790

60.	Administrative Public Works Intern	Rosemead	Public Works	\$14,997
61.	Administrative Public Works Intern	Rosemead	Public Works	\$14,305
52.	Parking Control Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$13,981
63.	Parking Control Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$13,804
64.	Assistant Pool Manager	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$13,277
65.	Council Member	Rosemead	City Council	\$13,223
66.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$11,754
67.	Weekend Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$11,579
68.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$11,452
69.	Administrative Intern	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$11,407
70.	Administrative Intern	Rosemead	Finance	\$11,282
71.	Weekend Maintenance Worker	Rosemead	Public Services	\$11,149
72.	Pre-School Teacher	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$11,064
73.	Pre-School Teacher	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$10,767
74.	Recreation Leader I	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$10,526
75.	Life Guard/Swim Instructor	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$10,410
76.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$10,346
77.	Life Guard/Swim Instructor	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$10,210
78.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$10,180
79.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$9,996
80.	Life Guard/Swim Instructor	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$9,566
81.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$9,457
82.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$9,324
83.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$9,214
84.	Recreation Leader I	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$9,193
85.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$8,951
86.	Life Guard/Swim Instructor	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$8,881
87.	Recreation Leader I	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$8,843
88.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$8,627

89.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$8,402
90.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$8,335
91.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$8,208
92.	Aquatic Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$8,088
93.	Recreation Leader I	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$7,875
94.	Aquatic Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$7,831
95.	Recreation Leader I	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$7,727
96.	Recreation Leader II	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$7,572
97.	Community Service Officer	Rosemead	Public Safety	\$7,550
98.	Recreation Leader/Facility Attendant	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$7,453
99.	Recreation Leader I	Rosemead	Parks And Recreation	\$7,252
100.	Life Guard/Swim Instructor	Rosemead	Aquatics	\$6,860